
Gross Frostbite Open

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Paul BerubePaul Berube 69 $70.00

2 Wes BothelWes Bothel 72 $55.00

3 John KummerJohn Kummer 73 $40.00

-- Simon SerwoldSimon Serwold 74

-- Jerry HornerJerry Horner 77

-- Mark SmithMark Smith 79

4 Scott McBeathScott McBeath 81

-- Craig JohnsonCraig Johnson 81

5 Christian SerwoldChristian Serwold 82

6 Dean CarpenterDean Carpenter 84

-- Rick JansenRick Jansen 85

-- Mike VotipkaMike Votipka 85

7 Corey PlourdeCorey Plourde 88

-- Kris RunestrandKris Runestrand 88

8 Bryan JonesBryan Jones 89

-- Ken BrownKen Brown 90

9 Mark FlahertyMark Flaherty 92

-- Ron DickersonRon Dickerson 92

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Preston KnutsonPreston Knutson 80 $70.00

-- Doug BennettDoug Bennett 80

2 Norm RawlingsNorm Rawlings 85 $55.00

3 John ZinnJohn Zinn 85 $40.00

4 Jeff EmersonJeff Emerson 86

-- Steve EggertSteve Eggert 86

-- Greg BringGreg Bring 86

-- Randy ElsbreeRandy Elsbree 87

5 Jay KaemingkJay Kaemingk 88

6 Shawn BrandtShawn Brandt 89

7 Jeremy DischJeremy Disch 90
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8306558256755558531?called_from=&round_index=10
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041076254997
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041076254995
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041076254996
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146077
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041076254987
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146072
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146083
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146074
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146076
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700517
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700528
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146078
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146079
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700540
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700529
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700545
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700518
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700535
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700542
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146082
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700553
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700521
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146084
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700525
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700522
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146080
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700549
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146075


-- Paul Randall-GrutterPaul Randall-Grutter 91

-- Von SmithVon Smith 92

-- Kevin KurtzKevin Kurtz 94

8 Greg SchenckGreg Schenck 94

-- Jon HoweJon Howe 96

9 Mike HatfieldMike Hatfield 97

-- Brian SealesBrian Seales 115

 10 Brett JacobsBrett Jacobs  DQ

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Mike NicholsonMike Nicholson 88 $70.00

2 Joel WarkJoel Wark 89 $55.00

-- Scott ReedScott Reed 90

-- Brad PetersonBrad Peterson 93

3 Moises GonzalesMoises Gonzales 94 $40.00

4 Tom HallTom Hall 95

5 Tom BennettTom Bennett 96

-- Steve WilsonSteve Wilson 96

6 Steve BerkompasSteve Berkompas 96

-- Gary PickeringGary Pickering 97

-- Chris JohnsonChris Johnson 99

7 Quentin ThompsonQuentin Thompson 105

-- Tyler MiksovskyTyler Miksovsky 110

-- Daniel WhiteDaniel White 110

8 Brad HambyBrad Hamby 110

 T9 Howard CromerHoward Cromer  DQ

 T9 Jim GrabickiJim Grabicki  DQ

 T9 Ron SharikRon Sharik  DQ

Total Purse Allocated: $495.00Total Purse Allocated: $495.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700520
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700551
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700519
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041076254986
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700537
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700543
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041009146073
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700550
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700531
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700534
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700533
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700532
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700541
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700544
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700552
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700526
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398041042700538


Net Frostbite Open

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

-- Paul BerubePaul Berube 68

1 Simon SerwoldSimon Serwold 68 $70.00

2 Mark SmithMark Smith 72 $55.00

3 Jerry HornerJerry Horner 72 $40.00

-- Wes BothelWes Bothel 75

4 Craig JohnsonCraig Johnson 75

-- John KummerJohn Kummer 75

5 Mike VotipkaMike Votipka 76

-- Christian SerwoldChristian Serwold 77

6 Rick JansenRick Jansen 77

-- Dean CarpenterDean Carpenter 77

-- Corey PlourdeCorey Plourde 79

7 Kris RunestrandKris Runestrand 79

-- Scott McBeathScott McBeath 79

8 Ken BrownKen Brown 81

-- Bryan JonesBryan Jones 81

-- Mark FlahertyMark Flaherty 83

9 Ron DickersonRon Dickerson 84

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

-- Preston KnutsonPreston Knutson 68

1 Doug BennettDoug Bennett 68 $70.00

2 Greg BringGreg Bring 73 $55.00

3 Randy ElsbreeRandy Elsbree 73 $40.00

4 Steve EggertSteve Eggert 74

-- Norm RawlingsNorm Rawlings 75

-- Jeff EmersonJeff Emerson 75

-- John ZinnJohn Zinn 75

5 Paul Randall-GrutterPaul Randall-Grutter 77

-- Jay KaemingkJay Kaemingk 78

6 Von SmithVon Smith 79
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8306558261520287876?called_from=&round_index=10
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250892118355
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250825009435
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250825009430
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250892118345
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250892118353
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250825009432
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250892118354
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250825009436
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250825009434
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563886
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563875
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250825009437
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563885
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563873
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563887
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563898
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563903
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563876
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563893
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563900
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563883
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563880
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563874
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563872
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563879
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250892118343
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563871
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250825009438
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563906


-- Shawn BrandtShawn Brandt 79

7 Kevin KurtzKevin Kurtz 80

-- Jeremy DischJeremy Disch 80

-- Greg SchenckGreg Schenck 81

8 Jon HoweJon Howe 82

-- Mike HatfieldMike Hatfield 84

9 Brian SealesBrian Seales 104

 10 Brett JacobsBrett Jacobs  DQ

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

-- Mike NicholsonMike Nicholson 73

1 Scott ReedScott Reed 73 $70.00

2 Brad PetersonBrad Peterson 73 $55.00

-- Joel WarkJoel Wark 73

-- Moises GonzalesMoises Gonzales 74

3 Steve WilsonSteve Wilson 75 $40.00

4 Gary PickeringGary Pickering 78

5 Tyler MiksovskyTyler Miksovsky 79

6 Chris JohnsonChris Johnson 81

-- Tom BennettTom Bennett 81

-- Tom HallTom Hall 81

-- Steve BerkompasSteve Berkompas 81

7 Daniel WhiteDaniel White 86

-- Brad HambyBrad Hamby 86

-- Quentin ThompsonQuentin Thompson 89

 T8 Howard CromerHoward Cromer  DQ

 T8 Jim GrabickiJim Grabicki  DQ

 T8 Ron SharikRon Sharik  DQ

Total Purse Allocated: $495.00Total Purse Allocated: $495.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563907
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563882
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250825009433
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563878
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250892118341
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563877
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250892118344
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563895
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563901
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250892118340
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563889
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250825009431
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563892
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563899
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250892118342
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563905
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563884
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563890
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563891
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563902
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563881
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563904
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563888
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563894
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563897
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8312398250858563896
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